
Western School Corporation 

Regular Meeting Dates and Times 

2012-2013 School Board Fiscal Year 

 

Tuesday, July 17, 2012   6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, August 21, 2012  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

*Tuesday, September 18, 2012  6:00 p.m.   Budget Hearing (Mandatory) 

Tuesday, September 18, 2012  6:00 pm.   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, October 16, 2012  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, November 20, 2012  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, December 18, 2012  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

*Tuesday, January 8, 2013  6:00 p.m.   Reorganization Meeting 

Tuesday, January 8, 2013  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 19, 2013  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, March 19, 2013  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, April 16, 2013  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, May 21, 2013  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, June 18, 2013  6:00 p.m.   Regular Meeting 

 

 

                             

 

 


